Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

•	Design	allows	multiple	configura-
tions
•	2,500	volts	max.	per	resistor
per pack; 10KV total
•	Supplied	on	tape	&	reel	for
automated placement
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 27
Land Pattern
MC4 Series
High Voltage 4-Resistor SMD DIP Package
DIMENSIONS
(in./mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard Part Numbers
Part Description
MC4-1003JER 100K ohms per resistor, 5%
MC4-5003JER 500K ohms per resistor, 5%
MC4-1004JER 1M ohms per resistor, 5%
MC4-5004JER 5M ohms per resistor, 5%
MC4-1005JER 10M ohms per resistor, 5%
MC4-5005JER 50M ohms per resistor, 5%
MC4-1006JER 100M ohms per resistor, 5%
MC4-5006JER 500M ohms per resistor, 5%
MC4-1007KER 1G ohms per resistor, 10%
MC4-5007KER 5G ohms per resistor, 10%
*Custom part numbers are assigned sequen-
tially. MC4-SP0001, MC4-SP0002, etc. Go to
this link to design your own MC4 resistor and
have a unique part number assigned. www.
ohmite.com/mc4sp/
Tape and Reel Orientation